
 

World Athletics Combined Events Tour Tallinn 2024 
 

 3.-4.02.24, Lasnamäe Kergejõustikuhall, Tallinn (indoor) 
 
3.02: 
 
M Heptathlon 60m 
1 7 Vilem STRASKY   03.07.1999 CZE 6,87 929 Heat 3 0.142 
2 2 Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG 18.09.1998 EST 6,89 922 Heat 3 0.144 
3 9 Sam TALBOT   17.02.1999 GBR 6,91 915 Heat 3 0.141 FS 
4 1 Sander Aae SKOTHEIM  31.05.2002 NOR 7,02 875 Heat 3 0.151 
5 5 Marcel MEYER   01.01.2001 GER 7,02 875 Heat 3 0.204 
6 6 Edgaras BENKUNSKAS  28.05.1999 LTU 7,04 868 Heat 2 0.181 
7 8 Taavi TŠERNJAVSKI  04.03.1995 EST 7,07 858 Heat 2 0.146 
8 21 Angelos-Tzanis ANDREOGLOU 07.07.1999 GRE 7,10 847 Heat 2 0.164 
9 18 Nils LASERICH   30.10.2001 GER 7,13 837 Heat 1 0.161 
10 11 Nico BECKERS   03.03.1994 GER 7,14 833 Heat 3 0.166 
11 22 Antonios ANDREOGLOU  07.07.1999 GRE 7,14 833 Heat 2 0.147 
12 19 Silas KRIETE   30.10.1998 GER 7,16 826 Heat 2 0.202 
13 16 Domantas DOBREGA  03.05.1999 LTU 7,19 816 Heat 1 0.148 
14 3 Pawel WIESIOLEK  13.08.1991 POL 7,19 816 Heat 3 0.186* 
15 15 Ville TOIVONEN   08.04.2002 FIN 7,23 802 Heat 1 0.165 
16 10 Rafal HORBOWICZ  01.04.1998 POL 7,27 789 Heat 1 0.154 
17 4 Darko PEŠIC   30.11.1992 MNE 7,29 782 Heat 2 0.156 FS 
18 13 Fran BONIFAČIC   07.06.2000 CRO 7,33 769 Heat 1 0.174 
19 20 Aleks MALM   11.07.2002 EST 7,36 759 Heat 1 0.166 
*TR16.5.3 
 
M Heptathlon Long jump 
1 1 Sander Aae SKOTHEIM  31.05.2002 NOR 7.83 1017  

7.58 7.83 6.04 
2 2 Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG 18.09.1998 EST 7.66 975  

7.66 X X 
3 18 Nils LASERICH   30.10.2001 GER 7.29 883  

7.29 X X 
4 9 Sam TALBOT   17.02.1999 GBR 7.28 881  

7.28 7.01 7.25 
5 13 Fran BONIFAČIC   07.06.2000 CRO 7.26 876  

X X 7.26 
6 15 Ville TOIVONEN   08.04.2002 FIN 7.22 866  

6.96 7.12 7.22 
7 7 Vilem STRASKY   03.07.1999 CZE 7.21 864  

7.07 7.18 7.21 
8 5 Marcel MEYER   01.01.2001 GER 7.18 857  

6.96 X 7.18 
9 21 Angelos-Tzanis ANDREOGLOU 07.07.1999 GRE 7.12 842  

6.56 7.12 7.10 
10 8 Taavi TŠERNJAVSKI  04.03.1995 EST 6.98 809  

6.89 6.85 6.98 



 
11 16 Domantas DOBREGA  03.05.1999 LTU 6.97 807  

6.97 6.76 X 
12 10 Rafal HORBOWICZ  01.04.1998 POL 6.89 788  

6.82 6.69 6.89 
13 4 Darko PEŠIC   30.11.1992 MNE 6.87 783  

6.87 X X 
14 6 Edgaras BENKUNSKAS  28.05.1999 LTU 6.86 781  

6.86 6.56 6.73 
15 11 Nico BECKERS   03.03.1994 GER 6.83 774  

X X 6.83 
16 3 Pawel WIESIOLEK  13.08.1991 POL 6.80 767  

6.56 6.79 6.80 
17 19 Silas KRIETE   30.10.1998 GER 6.79 764  

6.79 5.83 - 
18 22 Antonios ANDREOGLOU  07.07.1999 GRE 6.76 757  

6.44 6.55 6.76 
19 20 Aleks MALM   11.07.2002 EST 6.56 711  

6.56 X X 
 
M Heptathlon Shot put 7,26kg 
1 4 Darko PEŠIC   30.11.1992 MNE 16.27 868  

X 15.40 16.27 
2 11 Nico BECKERS   03.03.1994 GER 15.64 829  

15.64 15.37 X 
3 6 Edgaras BENKUNSKAS  28.05.1999 LTU 15.27 806  

14.35 X 15.27 
4 10 Rafal HORBOWICZ  01.04.1998 POL 14.67 769  

14.46 X 14.67 
5 3 Pawel WIESIOLEK  13.08.1991 POL 14.66 769  

14.43 X 14.66 
6 8 Taavi TŠERNJAVSKI  04.03.1995 EST 14.63 767  

14.63 X X 
7 5 Marcel MEYER   01.01.2001 GER 14.31 747  

13.86 14.31 13.87 
8 7 Vilem STRASKY   03.07.1999 CZE 14.05 731  

14.05 X 13.95 
9 18 Nils LASERICH   30.10.2001 GER 14.04 731  

14.04 13.98 X 
10 2 Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG 18.09.1998 EST 14.02 730  

14.02 X 13.62 
11 1 Sander Aae SKOTHEIM  31.05.2002 NOR 13.95 725  

13.93 13.95 13.84 
12 9 Sam TALBOT   17.02.1999 GBR 13.18 678  

13.18 X 13.01 
13 16 Domantas DOBREGA  03.05.1999 LTU 12.74 651  

12.74 12.67 12.30 
14 19 Silas KRIETE   30.10.1998 GER 12.58 642  

12.31 12.58 12.31 
15 15 Ville TOIVONEN   08.04.2002 FIN 12.40 631  

X 12.40 X 



 
16 13 Fran BONIFAČIC   07.06.2000 CRO 12.37 629  

12.12 12.37 11.87 
17 22 Antonios ANDREOGLOU  07.07.1999 GRE 12.17 617  

12.10 12.17 12.05 
18 21 Angelos-Tzanis ANDREOGLOU 07.07.1999 GRE 11.31 565  

9.81 11.31 X 
19 20 Aleks MALM   11.07.2002 EST 11.26 562  

10.98 11.26 10.98 
 
M Heptathlon High jump 
1 1 Sander Aae SKOTHEIM  31.05.2002 NOR 2.09 887  

2.00 2.03 2.06 2.09 2.12 2.15 
O - XXO XXO - XXX 

2 6 Edgaras BENKUNSKAS  28.05.1999 LTU 2.06 859  
1.91 1.94 1.97 2.00 2.03 2.06 2.09 
O O O O XO O XXX 

3 11 Nico BECKERS   03.03.1994 GER 2.00 803  
1.85 1.88 1.91 1.94 1.97 2.00 2.03 
O O O O XO O XXX 

4 16 Domantas DOBREGA  03.05.1999 LTU 1.97 776  
1.85 1.88 1.91 1.94 1.97 2.00 
O - XO O XO XXX 

5 7 Vilem STRASKY   03.07.1999 CZE 1.97 776  
1.85 1.88 1.91 1.94 1.97 2.00 
O XO O XO XO XXX 

6 2 Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG 18.09.1998 EST 1.97 776  
1.88 1.91 1.94 1.97 2.00 
O - XO XXO XXX 

7 10 Rafal HORBOWICZ  01.04.1998 POL 1.94 749  
1.85 1.88 1.91 1.94 1.97 
O O O O XXX 

8 13 Fran BONIFAČIC   07.06.2000 CRO 1.94 749  
1.82 1.85 1.88 1.91 1.94 1.97 
O XO XO XXO O XXX 

9 5 Marcel MEYER   01.01.2001 GER 1.94 749  
1.85 1.88 1.91 1.94 1.97 
O O XXO XO XXX 

10 18 Nils LASERICH   30.10.2001 GER 1.91 723  
1.82 1.85 1.88 1.91 1.94 1.97 
O O O XO XXX  

11 3 Pawel WIESIOLEK  13.08.1991 POL 1.88 696  
1.79 1.82 1.85 1.88 1.91 
O O O O XXX 

12 21 Angelos-Tzanis ANDREOGLOU 07.07.1999 GRE 1.88 696  
1.73 1.76 1.79 1.82 1.85 1.88 1.91 
O - O O XO XO XXX 

12 4 Darko PEŠIC   30.11.1992 MNE 1.88 696  
1.82 1.85 1.88 1.91 1.94 
XO - XO - XXX 

14 15 Ville TOIVONEN   08.04.2002 FIN 1.88 696  



 
1.82 1.85 1.88 1.91 
O XXO XO XXX 

15 22 Antonios ANDREOGLOU  07.07.1999 GRE 1.88 696  
1.73 1.76 1.79 1.82 1.85 1.88 1.91 
XO O - XO XXO XO XXX 

16 19 Silas KRIETE   30.10.1998 GER 1.85 670  
1.76 1.79 1.82 1.85 1.88 
XO XO O O XXX 

17 8 Taavi TŠERNJAVSKI  04.03.1995 EST 1.85 670  
1.85 1.88 
XXO XXX 

18 9 Sam TALBOT   17.02.1999 GBR 1.82 644  
1.79 1.82 1.85 
O O X 

19 20 Aleks MALM   11.07.2002 EST 1.82 644  
1.73 1.76 1.79 1.82 1.85 
O O XXO O XXX 

 
Mixed U14 4x200m relay 
1 8 SK ELITE SPORT U14 

Mihail COSTA 
Annaliisa AREN 
Valter KULD 
Liisa KIVISTO       1.48,58     

2 9 SK ELITE SPORT U14 II 
Stefan VÕSU 
Adele Marie AMOR 
Paul OJAVERE 
Gerda AAVIK       1.53,79     

3 6 AUDENTESE SK U14 
Andreas GROSSMANN 
Meribel TIITS 
Sören Taavid SIKK 
Nora ROOMA       1.55,87     

4 7 UP SPORT U14 
Hugo HAMPARTSOUMIAN 
Loore Maria PÕLDRE 
Kristofer VAIK 
Aliise ANTSON       1.59,22 

 
Mixed U16 4x200m relay 
1 16 SK LINDON U16 

Kevin KÖSTER 
Sofia SALM 
Henri NÄPPI 
Mette Marii ESTORN      1.43,62     

2 17 SK ELITE SPORT U16 
Rigon Stefen PAPPEL 
Helo TUISK 
Mark LIPP 



 
Arabella VÕSU       1.44,23     

3 23 SK ELITE SPORT U16 II 
Tormi RANNASTE 
Heti HINRIKUS 
Karl-Oliver VAHTRA 
Grettel OESELG       1.47,69     

  14 UP SPORT U16 
Jordan Lucas VOKK 
Marii RAUDSEPP 
Andreas ESNAR 
Emma KIVI       DNF 

 
Mixed U18 4x200m relay 
1 42 SK ELITE SPORT U18 

Rudolf AAVIK 
Hedi ANDRE 
Endel PÄLLIN 
Marleen RITARI       1.39,28     

2 30 RAKVERE KJK VIKE U18 
Tristan KONSO 
Laura TÕEMETS 
Aleksander METSMAKER 
Mia Eleanora NURMELA      1.39,75     

3 44 TALLINNA SPORDIAKADEEMIA U18 
Deron Abidemi MOSES 
Johanna Elisabeth VÕSASTE 
Andreas ARRU 
Pia Lauren MATSALU      1.41,92     

4 38 SK LINDON U18 
Henri Romeo ORAV 
Silvia SARV 
Markus SIILO 
Eliise TRIIPAN       1.45,50  

 
Mixed U20 4x200m relay 
1 50 SK ELITE SPORT U20  

Holger HIMUŠKIN 
Marie RANDALA 
Robert KOMPUS 
Ellen Ingrid AADAMSOO      1.35,82     

2 55 TALLINNA SPORDIAKADEEMIA U20 
Martin PIKK 
Kristelle REISER 
Erik LOORAND 
Nanna TAMMEORG      1.37,98     

3 53 RAE KERGEJÕUSTIK 
Kristofer KRUUSIMÄE 
Anna SÕERD 
Markus OJANGU 
Mia Lisett MERINGO      1.39,26    



 
4.02: 
 
M Heptathlon 60m hurdles 106,7/9,14 
1 7 Vilem STRASKY   03.07.1999 CZE 7,99 984 Heat 3 0.159 
2 1 Sander Aae SKOTHEIM  31.05.2002 NOR 8,11 954 Heat 3 0.170 
3 21 Angelos-Tzanis ANDREOGLOU 07.07.1999 GRE 8,13 949 Heat 3 0.163 
4 5 Marcel MEYER   01.01.2001 GER 8,14 947 Heat 3 0.198 
5 2 Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG 18.09.1998 EST 8,15 944 Heat 2 0.148 
6 10 Rafal HORBOWICZ  01.04.1998 POL 8,16 942 Heat 2 0.171 
7 6 Edgaras BENKUNSKAS  28.05.1999 LTU 8,17 939 Heat 3 0.190 
8 11 Nico BECKERS   03.03.1994 GER 8,24 922 Heat 2 0.170 
9 15 Ville TOIVONEN   08.04.2002 FIN 8,29 910 Heat 2 0.162 
10 18 Nils LASERICH   30.10.2001 GER 8,32 903 Heat 1 0.138 
11 4 Darko PEŠIC   30.11.1992 MNE 8,36 893 Heat 3 0.160 
12 8 Taavi TŠERNJAVSKI  04.03.1995 EST 8,40 884 Heat 2 0.176 FS 
13 22 Antonios ANDREOGLOU  07.07.1999 GRE 8,52 855 Heat 1 0.158 
14 13 Fran BONIFAČIC   07.06.2000 CRO 8,59 839 Heat 1 0.154 
15 20 Aleks MALM   11.07.2002 EST 8,65 825 Heat 1 0.134 
16 19 Silas KRIETE   30.10.1998 GER 8,75 802 Heat 1 0.211 
17 16 Domantas DOBREGA  03.05.1999 LTU 9,00 746 Heat 1 0.156 
  3 Pawel WIESIOLEK  13.08.1991 POL DNS 0 Heat 2 
  9 Sam TALBOT   17.02.1999 GBR DNS 0 Heat 2  
 
M Heptathlon Pole Vault 
1 1 Sander Aae SKOTHEIM  31.05.2002 NOR 5.04 923  

4.74 4.84 4.94 5.04 5.14 
XO - XO XXO XXX 

1 21 Angelos-Tzanis ANDREOGLOU 07.07.1999 GRE 5.04 923  
4.44 4.54 4.64 4.74 4.84 4.94 5.04 5.14 
O - O O XXO O XXO XXX 

3 2 Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG 18.09.1998 EST 4.94 892  
4.54 4.64 4.74 4.84 4.94 5.04 
O - O - XO XXX 

4 13 Fran BONIFAČIC   07.06.2000 CRO 4.74 831  
4.44 4.54 4.64 4.74 4.84 
XXO - O O XXX 

5 7 Vilem STRASKY   03.07.1999 CZE 4.74 831  
4.44 4.54 4.64 4.74 4.84 
XXO - XO O XXX 

6 6 Edgaras BENKUNSKAS  28.05.1999 LTU 4.74 831  
4.24 4.34 4.44 4.54 4.64 4.74 4.84 
O - O O O XO XXX 

7 18 Nils LASERICH   30.10.2001 GER 4.64 802  
4.34 4.44 4.54 4.64 4.74 
O O XO O XXX 

8 15 Ville TOIVONEN   08.04.2002 FIN 4.54 772  
4.14 4.24 4.34 4.44 4.54 4.64 
O O O XXO O XXX 

9 10 Rafal HORBOWICZ  01.04.1998 POL 4.44 743  
4.34 4.44 4.54 



 
XXO O XXX 

10 8 Taavi TŠERNJAVSKI  04.03.1995 EST 4.44 743  
4.04 4.14 4.24 4.34 4.44 
O - XO - XXO 

11 11 Nico BECKERS   03.03.1994 GER 4.34 714  
4.14 4.24 4.34 4.44 
O O O XXX 

12 16 Domantas DOBREGA  03.05.1999 LTU 4.24 685  
3.84 3.94 4.04 4.14 4.24 4.34 
O - O O XXO XXX 

13 20 Aleks MALM   11.07.2002 EST 4.14 656  
3.74 3.84 3.94 4.04 4.14 4.24 
O XO O XXO XO XXX 

19 Silas KRIETE   30.10.1998 GER NH   
3.74 3.84 
- XXX 

22 Antonios ANDREOGLOU  07.07.1999 GRE NH   
3.74 3.84 3.94 4.04 4.14 4.24 4.34 4.44 
- - - - - - - XXX 

5 Marcel MEYER   01.01.2001 GER NH   
4.04 4.14 4.24 4.34 4.44 4.54 
- - - - - XXX 

4 Darko PEŠIC   30.11.1992 MNE DNS 0  
 
M Heptathlon 1000m 
1 1 Sander Aae SKOTHEIM  31.05.2002 NOR 2.37,63 900 Heat 2 
2 3 Vilem STRASKY   03.07.1999 CZE 2.40,65 866 Heat 2 
3 13 Marcel MEYER   01.01.2001 GER 2.41,34 859 Heat 1 
4 16 Silas KRIETE   30.10.1998 GER 2.41,35 858 Heat 1 
5 5 Nils LASERICH   30.10.2001 GER 2.44,36 826 Heat 2 
6 7 Angelos-Tzanis ANDREOGLOU 07.07.1999 GRE 2.44,60 823 Heat 2 
7 10 Fran BONIFAČIC   07.06.2000 CRO 2.47,26 794 Heat 1 
8 15 Antonios ANDREOGLOU  07.07.1999 GRE 2.47,78 789 Heat 1 
9 4 Edgaras BENKUNSKAS  28.05.1999 LTU 2.47,93 787 Heat 2 
10 6 Nico BECKERS   03.03.1994 GER 2.49,50 771 Heat 2 
11 9 Taavi TŠERNJAVSKI  04.03.1995 EST 2.50,60 759 Heat 2 
12 12 Domantas DOBREGA  03.05.1999 LTU 2.51,29 752 Heat 1 
13 8 Rafal HORBOWICZ  01.04.1998 POL 2.51,67 748 Heat 2 
14 11 Ville TOIVONEN   08.04.2002 FIN 2.52,73 737 Heat 1 
15 14 Aleks MALM   11.07.2002 EST 2.58,34 681 Heat 1 
16 2 Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG 18.09.1998 EST 3.13,80 535 Heat 2 
 
M Heptathlon 
1  Sander Aae SKOTHEIM  31.05.2002  NOR  6281 

7,02 7.83 13.95 2.09 8,11 5.04 2.37,63 
875 1017 725 887 954 923 900 

2  Vilem STRASKY   03.07.1999  CZE  5981 
6,87 7.21 14.05 1.97 7,99 4.74 2.40,65 
929 864 731 776 984 831 866 

3  Edgaras BENKUNSKAS  28.05.1999  LTU  5871 



 
7,04 6.86 15.27 2.06 8,17 4.74 2.47,93 
868 781 806 859 939 831 787 

4  Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG 18.09.1998  EST  5774 
6,89 7.66 14.02 1.97 8,15 4.94 3.13,80 
922 975 730 776 944 892 535 

5  Nils LASERICH   30.10.2001  GER  5705 
7,13 7.29 14.04 1.91 8,32 4.64 2.44,36 
837 883 731 723 903 802 826 

6  Nico BECKERS   03.03.1994  GER  5646 
7,14 6.83 15.64 2.00 8,24 4.34 2.49,50 
833 774 829 803 922 714 771 

7  Angelos-Tzanis ANDREOGLOU 07.07.1999  GRE  5645 
7,10 7.12 11.31 1.88 8,13 5.04 2.44,60 
847 842 565 696 949 923 823 

8  Rafal HORBOWICZ  01.04.1998  POL  5528 
7,27 6.89 14.67 1.94 8,16 4.44 2.51,67 
789 788 769 749 942 743 748 

9  Taavi TŠERNJAVSKI  04.03.1995  EST  5490 
7,07 6.98 14.63 1.85 8,40 4.44 2.50,60 
858 809 767 670 884 743 759 

10  Fran BONIFAČIC   07.06.2000  CRO  5487 
7,33 7.26 12.37 1.94 8,59 4.74 2.47,26 
769 876 629 749 839 831 794 

11  Ville TOIVONEN   08.04.2002  FIN  5414 
7,23 7.22 12.40 1.88 8,29 4.54 2.52,73 
802 866 631 696 910 772 737 

12  Domantas DOBREGA  03.05.1999  LTU  5233 
7,19 6.97 12.74 1.97 9,00 4.24 2.51,29 
816 807 651 776 746 685 752 

13  Marcel MEYER   01.01.2001  GER  5034 
7,02 7.18 14.31 1.94 8,14 NH 2.41,34 
875 857 747 749 947 0 859 

14  Aleks MALM   11.07.2002  EST  4838 
7,36 6.56 11.26 1.82 8,65 4.14 2.58,34 
759 711 562 644 825 656 681 

15  Silas KRIETE   30.10.1998  GER  4562 
7,16 6.79 12.58 1.85 8,75 NH 2.41,35 
826 764 642 670 802 0 858 

16  Antonios ANDREOGLOU  07.07.1999  GRE  4547 
7,14 6.76 12.17 1.88 8,52 NH 2.47,78 
833 757 617 696 855 0 789 
Sam TALBOT   17.02.1999  GBR  
6,91 7.28 13.18 1.82 DNS   
915 881 678 644 0   
Pawel WIESIOLEK  13.08.1991  POL  
7,19 6.80 14.66 1.88 DNS   
816 767 769 696 0   
Darko PEŠIC   30.11.1992  MNE  
7,29 6.87 16.27 1.88 8,36 DNS  
782 783 868 696 893 0  



 
 
W Pentathlon 60m hurdles 83,8/8,50 
1 11 Abigail PAWLETT  14.01.2003 GBR 8,24 1075 Heat 4 0.154 
2 13 Ida EIKENG   25.06.1999 NOR 8,31 1059 Heat 4 0.163 
3 5 Jana KOŠCAK   19.05.2006 CRO 8,37 1046 Heat 4 0.191 
4 15 Vilma ITÄLINNA   23.05.2003 FIN 8,39 1041 Heat 4 0.173 
5 21 Marta Giaele GIOVANNINI 02.10.2001 ITA 8,46 1026 Heat 4 - 
6 20 Liisa-Maria LUSTI  22.08.2004 EST 8,50 1017 Heat 3 0.154 
7 1 Ivona DADIC   29.12.1993 AUT 8,51 1015 Heat 4 0.249 
8 9 Annaelle NYABEU DJAPA 15.09.1992 FRA 8,52 1013 Heat 3 0.150 
9 4 Yuliya LOBAN   07.08.2000 UKR 8,56 1004 Heat 4 0.164 FS 
10 3 Szabina SZUCS   04.02.2002 HUN 8,57 1002 Heat 4 0.166 
11 19 Katre Sofia PALM  20.05.2000 EST 8,59 997 Heat 3 0.166 
12 2 Paulina LIGARSKA  09.04.1996 POL 8,60 995 Heat 3 0.235 
13 7 Vanessa GRIMM  22.04.1997 GER 8,62 991 Heat 3 0.225 
14 12 Julia SLOCKA   18.02.2001 POL 8,67 980 Heat 3 0.220 
15 27 Taneille CRASE   06.10.1994 AUS 8,67 980 Heat 2 0.168 
16 17 Andrea MEDINA  26.04.1996 ESP 8,67 980 Heat 3 0.144 
17 8 Daryna SLOBODA  19.06.1995 UKR 8,74 965 Heat 2 0.166 
18 10 Mareike RÖSING  31.12.1999 GER 8,79 954 Heat 2 0.236 
19 14 Edyta BIELSKA   17.06.2001 POL 8,79 954 Heat 1 0.219 
20 25 Lara SIEMER   13.08.2002 GER 8,83 946 Heat 2 0.180 
21 6 Bianca SALMING  22.11.1998 SWE 8,83 946 Heat 2 0.186 
22 26 Albina ZAITSEVA  18.09.2006 UKR 8,91 929 Heat 2 0.191 
23 23 Jordanna MORRISH  19.10.1995 GBR 9,00 910 Heat 1 0.129 
24 18 Gerda Kerija DREIMANE  27.01.2004 LAT 9,08 893 Heat 1 0.193 
25 22 Marie DEHNING   26.05.2003 GER 9,13 883 Heat 1 0.215 
26 28 Emma Kathrina HEIN  21.02.2005 EST 9,14 881 Heat 1 0.186 
27 24 Marite ENNUSTE  06.04.1999 EST 9,19 871 Heat 1 0.188 
28 31 Liiljan NEEROT   30.06.1999 EST 9,21 867 Heat 2 0.188 
29 29 Jane ROOSIMÄGI  18.04.2004 EST 9,47 814 Heat 1 0.215 
 
W Pentathlon High Jump  
1 6 Bianca SALMING  22.11.1998 SWE 1.85 1041  

1.67 1.70 1.73 1.76 1.79 1.82 1.85 1.88 
O O O O O XO XO XXX 

2 5 Jana KOŠCAK   19.05.2006 CRO 1.82 1003  
1.70 1.73 1.76 1.79 1.82 1.85 
O - O XO XXO XX 

3 4 Yuliya LOBAN   07.08.2000 UKR 1.76 928  
1.64 1.67 1.70 1.73 1.76 1.79 
O O O O O XXX 

4 24 Marite ENNUSTE  06.04.1999 EST 1.76 928  
1.64 1.67 1.70 1.73 1.76 1.79 
O O O O XO XXX 

4 20 Liisa-Maria LUSTI  22.08.2004 EST 1.76 928  
1.67 1.70 1.73 1.76 1.79 
O O O XO XXX 

4 10 Mareike RÖSING  31.12.1999 GER 1.76 928  



 
1.67 1.70 1.73 1.76 1.79 
O O O XO XXX 

7 3 Szabina SZUCS   04.02.2002 HUN 1.76 928  
1.64 1.67 1.70 1.73 1.76 1.79 
O O O O XXO XXX 

8 2 Paulina LIGARSKA  09.04.1996 POL 1.76 928  
1.67 1.70 1.73 1.76 1.79 
O O XO XXO XXX 

9 17 Andrea MEDINA  26.04.1996 ESP 1.73 891  
1.64 1.67 1.70 1.73 1.76 
O O O O XXX 

10 11 Abigail PAWLETT  14.01.2003 GBR 1.73 891  
1.64 1.67 1.70 1.73 1.76 
O O O XO XXX 

10 13 Ida EIKENG   25.06.1999 NOR 1.73 891  
1.58 1.61 1.64 1.67 1.70 1.73 1.76 
O O O O O XO XXX 

10 19 Katre Sofia PALM  20.05.2000 EST 1.73 891  
1.61 1.64 1.67 1.70 1.73 1.76 
O O O O XO XXX 

13 7 Vanessa GRIMM  22.04.1997 GER 1.73 891  
1.64 1.67 1.70 1.73 1.76 
O O O XXO XXX 

14 8 Daryna SLOBODA  19.06.1995 UKR 1.70 855  
1.64 1.67 1.70 1.73 
O O O XXX 

15 29 Jane ROOSIMÄGI  18.04.2004 EST 1.70 855  
1.55 1.58 1.61 1.64 1.67 1.70 1.73 
O O O O XXO O XXX 

16 18 Gerda Kerija DREIMANE 27.01.2004 LAT 1.70 855  
1.61 1.64 1.67 1.70 1.73 
O O O XO XXX 

17 26 Albina ZAITSEVA  18.09.2006 UKR 1.70 855  
1.61 1.64 1.67 1.70 1.73 
XXO O O XO XXX 

18 12 Julia SLOCKA   18.02.2001 POL 1.70 855  
1.58 1.61 1.64 1.67 1.70 1.73 
O O O O XXO XXX 

19 9 Annaelle NYABEU DJAPA 15.09.1992 FRA 1.67 818  
1.58 1.61 1.64 1.67 1.70 
O O O O XXX 

19 25 Lara SIEMER   13.08.2002 GER 1.67 818  
1.61 1.64 1.67 1.70 
O O O XXX 

21 27 Taneille CRASE   06.10.1994 AUS 1.64 783  
1.61 1.64 1.67 



 
O O XXX 

21 14 Edyta BIELSKA   17.06.2001 POL 1.64 783  
1.55 1.58 1.61 1.64 1.67 
O O O O XXX 

21 23 Jordanna MORRISH  19.10.1995 GBR 1.64 783  
1.64 1.67 
O XXX 

24 22 Marie DEHNING  26.05.2003 GER 1.64 783  
1.58 1.61 1.64 1.67 
O O XO XXX 

25 15 Vilma ITÄLINNA  23.05.2003 FIN 1.64 783  
1.52 1.55 1.58 1.61 1.64 1.67 
O - O XO XO XXX 

26 28 Emma Kathrina HEIN  21.02.2005 EST 1.64 783  
1.52 1.55 1.58 1.61 1.64 1.67 
O O O O XXO XXX 

27 1 Ivona DADIC   29.12.1993 AUT 1.64 783  
1.52 1.55 1.58 1.61 1.64 1.67 
O O XO O XXO XXX 

27 21 Marta Giaele GIOVANNINI 02.10.2001 ITA 1.64 783  
1.55 1.58 1.61 1.64 1.67 
XO O O XXO XXX 

29 31 Liiljan NEEROT   30.06.1999 EST 1.61 747  
1.52 1.55 1.58 1.61 1.64 
O XO O O XXX 

 
W Pentathlon Shot put 4kg 
1 4 Yuliya LOBAN   07.08.2000 UKR 15.24 877  

15.03 15.24 X 
2 7 Vanessa GRIMM  22.04.1997 GER 14.80 848  

14.80 13.98 X 
3 6 Bianca SALMING  22.11.1998 SWE 14.73 843  

13.45 14.20 14.73 
4 2 Paulina LIGARSKA  09.04.1996 POL 14.72 842  

13.41 13.25 14.72 
5 1 Ivona DADIC   29.12.1993 AUT 14.29 813  

14.29 14.04 13.07 
6 13 Ida EIKENG   25.06.1999 NOR 14.13 803  

14.13 X 13.68 
7 11 Abigail PAWLETT  14.01.2003 GBR 14.04 797  

14.04 13.97 X 
8 8 Daryna SLOBODA  19.06.1995 UKR 13.87 785  

13.40 13.87 X 
9 17 Andrea MEDINA  26.04.1996 ESP 13.85 784  

12.53 13.16 13.85 
10 19 Katre Sofia PALM  20.05.2000 EST 13.65 771 

13.45 13.65 13.16 
11 25 Lara SIEMER   13.08.2002 GER 13.36 751  



 
13.36 12.43 13.00 

12 10 Mareike RÖSING  31.12.1999 GER 13.29 747  
13.29 13.03 X 

13 21 Marta Giaele GIOVANNINI 02.10.2001 ITA 13.01 728  
12.65 12.90 13.01 

14 3 Szabina SZUCS   04.02.2002 HUN 12.98 726  
12.16 12.98 12.26 

15 12 Julia SLOCKA   18.02.2001 POL 12.91 721  
12.91 X X 

16 22 Marie DEHNING   26.05.2003 GER 12.82 715  
12.82 12.32 X 

17 15 Vilma ITÄLINNA   23.05.2003 FIN 12.69 707  
10.94 12.69 12.07 

18 5 Jana KOŠCAK   19.05.2006 CRO 12.52 696  
12.14 12.52 12.41 

19 9 Annaelle NYABEU DJAPA 15.09.1992 FRA 12.45 691  
11.99 12.45 12.30 

20 26 Albina ZAITSEVA  18.09.2006 UKR 12.35 684  
12.35 11.48 X 

21 18 Gerda Kerija DREIMANE  27.01.2004 LAT 12.16 672  
11.72 12.16 X 

22 28 Emma Kathrina HEIN  21.02.2005 EST 11.92 656  
11.27 11.73 11.92 

23 14 Edyta BIELSKA   17.06.2001 POL 11.66 639  
11.66 11.29 11.27 

24 27 Taneille CRASE   06.10.1994 AUS 11.61 635  
11.61 11.33 X 

25 29 Jane ROOSIMÄGI  18.04.2004 EST 11.33 617  
10.30 10.83 11.33 

26 23 Jordanna MORRISH  19.10.1995 GBR 11.31 616  
11.31 X X 

27 24 Marite ENNUSTE  06.04.1999 EST 11.01 596  
11.01 X 10.52 

28 20 Liisa-Maria LUSTI  22.08.2004 EST 10.90 589  
10.02 10.90 10.34 

29 31 Liiljan NEEROT   30.06.1999 EST 9.35 487  
9.35 8.08 8.59 

 
W Pentathlon Long jump 
1 20 Liisa-Maria LUSTI  22.08.2004 EST 6.29 940  

6.25 6.29 6.26 
2 3 Szabina SZUCS   04.02.2002 HUN 6.29 940  

6.29 6.11 6.06 
3 7 Vanessa GRIMM  22.04.1997 GER 6.18 905  

5.88 6.01 6.18 
4 5 Jana KOŠCAK   19.05.2006 CRO 6.13 890  

6.13 5.96 6.11 
5 11 Abigail PAWLETT  14.01.2003 GBR 6.13 890  

6.00 6.01 6.13 
6 4 Yuliya LOBAN   07.08.2000 UKR 6.11 883  



 
6.00 6.11 6.05 

7 10 Mareike RÖSING  31.12.1999 GER 6.05 865  
X 6.05 6.05 

8 19 Katre Sofia PALM  20.05.2000 EST 6.05 865  
6.03 5.90 6.05 

9 18 Gerda Kerija DREIMANE  27.01.2004 LAT 6.01 853  
X 6.01 X 

10 2 Paulina LIGARSKA  09.04.1996 POL 5.98 843  
5.48 5.98 5.89 

11 8 Daryna SLOBODA  19.06.1995 UKR 5.95 834  
5.95 X X 

12 12 Julia SLOCKA   18.02.2001 POL 5.94 831  
5.79 X 5.94 

13 6 Bianca SALMING  22.11.1998 SWE 5.91 822  
5.91 5.67 X 

14 22 Marie DEHNING   26.05.2003 GER 5.86 807  
5.80 5.74 5.86 

15 25 Lara SIEMER   13.08.2002 GER 5.84 801  
5.84 X X 

15 21 Marta Giaele GIOVANNINI 02.10.2001 ITA 5.84 801  
X X 5.84 

17 13 Ida EIKENG   25.06.1999 NOR 5.82 795  
5.77 5.82 5.79 

18 27 Taneille CRASE   06.10.1994 AUS 5.79 786  
5.79 5.63 5.45 

19 17 Andrea MEDINA  26.04.1996 ESP 5.76 777  
5.76 X X 

20 23 Jordanna MORRISH  19.10.1995 GBR 5.72 765  
4.34 5.71 5.72 

21 14 Edyta BIELSKA   17.06.2001 POL 5.72 765  
X 5.72 5.62 

22 28 Emma Kathrina HEIN  21.02.2005 EST 5.69 756  
5.52 5.58 5.69 

23 24 Marite ENNUSTE  06.04.1999 EST 5.61 732  
X 5.61 X 

24 9 Annaelle NYABEU DJAPA 15.09.1992 FRA 5.60 729  
5.21 5.47 5.60 

25 1 Ivona DADIC   29.12.1993 AUT 5.54 712  
5.54 X X 

26 29 Jane ROOSIMÄGI  18.04.2004 EST 5.42 677  
5.42 X X 

31 Liiljan NEEROT   30.06.1999 EST NM   
X X X 

26 Albina ZAITSEVA  18.09.2006 UKR NM   
X X X 

15 Vilma ITÄLINNA   23.05.2003 FIN DNS 0  
 
W Pentathlon 800m 
1 7 Szabina SZUCS   04.02.2002 HUN 2.15,30 889 Heat 3 
2 3 Bianca SALMING  22.11.1998 SWE 2.15,87 881 Heat 3 



 
3 22 Edyta BIELSKA   17.06.2001 POL 2.16,85 867 Heat 1 
4 10 Mareike RÖSING  31.12.1999 GER 2.16,96 865 Heat 3 
5 5 Vanessa GRIMM  22.04.1997 GER 2.17,41 859 Heat 3 
6 6 Paulina LIGARSKA  09.04.1996 POL 2.17,44 859 Heat 3 
7 1 Yuliya LOBAN   07.08.2000 UKR 2.18,44 845 Heat 3 
8 14 Julia SLOCKA   18.02.2001 POL 2.18,86 839 Heat 2 
9 13 Andrea MEDINA  26.04.1996 ESP 2.19,91 825 Heat 2 
10 26 Jane ROOSIMÄGI  18.04.2004 EST 2.20,29 820 Heat 1 
11 4 Jana KOŠCAK   19.05.2006 CRO 2.21,69 801 Heat 3 
12 24 Emma Kathrina HEIN  21.02.2005 EST 2.21,80 799 Heat 1 
13 17 Lara SIEMER   13.08.2002 GER 2.21,89 798 Heat 2 
14 15 Marta Giaele GIOVANNINI 02.10.2001 ITA 2.22,08 795 Heat 2 
15 9 Katre Sofia PALM  20.05.2000 EST 2.22,38 791 Heat 2 
16 11 Liisa-Maria LUSTI  22.08.2004 EST 2.23,52 776 Heat 2 
17 2 Abigail PAWLETT  14.01.2003 GBR 2.24,31 766 Heat 3 
18 20 Marie DEHNING   26.05.2003 GER 2.24,90 758 Heat 1 
19 25 Jordanna MORRISH  19.10.1995 GBR 2.26,36 739 Heat 1 
20 18 Gerda Kerija DREIMANE  27.01.2004 LAT 2.26,91 732 Heat 2 
21 23 Marite ENNUSTE  06.04.1999 EST 2.27,52 724 Heat 1 
22 12 Daryna SLOBODA  19.06.1995 UKR 2.28,35 714 Heat 2 
23 27 Albina ZAITSEVA  18.09.2006 UKR 2.29,76 696 Heat 1 
  8 Ida EIKENG   25.06.1999 NOR DQ* 0 Heat 3 
  19 Annaelle NYABEU DJAPA 15.09.1992 FRA DNS 0 Heat 1 
  28 Liiljan NEEROT   30.06.1999 EST DNS 0 Heat 1 
  16 Ivona DADIC   29.12.1993 AUT DNS 0 Heat 2 
  21 Taneille CRASE   06.10.1994 AUS DNS 0 Heat 1 

*TR17.3.1 
 
W Pentathlon 
1  Yuliya LOBAN   07.08.2000  UKR  4537 

8,56 1.76 15.24 6.11 2.18,44 
1004 928 877 883 845 

2  Bianca SALMING  22.11.1998  SWE  4533 
8,83 1.85 14.73 5.91 2.15,87 
946 1041 843 822 881 

3  Vanessa GRIMM  22.04.1997  GER  4494 
8,62 1.73 14.80 6.18 2.17,41 
991 891 848 905 859 

4  Szabina SZUCS   04.02.2002  HUN  4485 
8,57 1.76 12.98 6.29 2.15,30 
1002 928 726 940 889 

5  Paulina LIGARSKA  09.04.1996  POL  4467 
8,60 1.76 14.72 5.98 2.17,44 
995 928 842 843 859 

6  Jana KOŠCAK   19.05.2006  CRO  4436 
8,37 1.82 12.52 6.13 2.21,69 
1046 1003 696 890 801 

7  Abigail PAWLETT  14.01.2003  GBR  4419 
8,24 1.73 14.04 6.13 2.24,31 
1075 891 797 890 766 



 
8  Mareike RÖSING  31.12.1999  GER  4359 

8,79 1.76 13.29 6.05 2.16,96 
954 928 747 865 865 

9  Katre Sofia PALM  20.05.2000  EST  4315 
8,59 1.73 13.65 6.05 2.22,38 
997 891 771 865 791 

10  Andrea MEDINA  26.04.1996  ESP  4257 
8,67 1.73 13.85 5.76 2.19,91 
980 891 784 777 825 

11  Liisa-Maria LUSTI  22.08.2004  EST  4250 
8,50 1.76 10.90 6.29 2.23,52 
1017 928 589 940 776 

12  Julia SLOCKA   18.02.2001  POL  4226 
8,67 1.70 12.91 5.94 2.18,86 
980 855 721 831 839 

13  Daryna SLOBODA  19.06.1995  UKR  4153 
8,74 1.70 13.87 5.95 2.28,35 
965 855 785 834 714 

14  Marta Giaele GIOVANNINI 02.10.2001  ITA  4133 
8,46 1.64 13.01 5.84 2.22,08 
1026 783 728 801 795 

15  Lara SIEMER   13.08.2002  GER  4114 
8,83 1.67 13.36 5.84 2.21,89 
946 818 751 801 798 

16  Edyta BIELSKA   17.06.2001  POL  4008 
8,79 1.64 11.66 5.72 2.16,85 
954 783 639 765 867 

17  Gerda Kerija DREIMANE  27.01.2004  LAT  4005 
9,08 1.70 12.16 6.01 2.26,91 
893 855 672 853 732 

18  Marie DEHNING   26.05.2003  GER  3946 
9,13 1.64 12.82 5.86 2.24,90 
883 783 715 807 758 

19  Emma Kathrina HEIN  21.02.2005  EST  3875 
9,14 1.64 11.92 5.69 2.21,80 
881 783 656 756 799 

20  Marite ENNUSTE  06.04.1999  EST  3851 
9,19 1.76 11.01 5.61 2.27,52 
871 928 596 732 724 

21  Jordanna MORRISH  19.10.1995  GBR  3813 
9,00 1.64 11.31 5.72 2.26,36 
910 783 616 765 739 

22  Jane ROOSIMÄGI  18.04.2004  EST  3783 
9,47 1.70 11.33 5.42 2.20,29 
814 855 617 677 820 

23  Ida EIKENG   25.06.1999  NOR  3548 
8,31 1.73 14.13 5.82 DQ 
1059 891 803 795 0 

24  Albina ZAITSEVA  18.09.2006  UKR  3164 
8,91 1.70 12.35 NM 2.29,76 



 
929 855 684 0 696 
Annaelle NYABEU DJAPA 15.09.1992  FRA  
8,52 1.67 12.45 5.60 DNS 
1013 818 691 729 0 
Vilma ITÄLINNA   23.05.2003  FIN  
8,39 1.64 12.69 DNS  
1041 783 707 0  
Ivona DADIC   29.12.1993  AUT  
8,51 1.64 14.29 5.54 DNS 
1015 783 813 712 0 
Liiljan NEEROT   30.06.1999  EST  
9,21 1.61 9.35 NM DNS 
867 747 487 0 0 
Taneille CRASE   06.10.1994  AUS  
8,67 1.64 11.61 5.79 DNS 
980 783 635 786 0 

 
Competition director: Kätlin Koplus  
Start referee: Hannes Randaru 
Chief of PF: Kaupo Nõlvak 


